Village of Mamaroneck Recreation - FY 2026-27 Fee Schedule

2025 Non- | Proposed
Field/Park/Facility/Pr Dayofthe 2025Resident| P/OPOSedRes.| %™ o dent | Non-Res. | " NO™
ogram Duration of Fee Week Fee Fee 2026 Resident Fee Fee 2026 resident
$39.00, Sports
Harbor Island Park Organizations
Athletic Field Rental Hour Any $37.00 with Village 5.4% $125.00 $140.00 12.0%
(Soccer) Participants
ONLY
$44.00, Sports
Harbor Island Park Organizations
Athletic Field Rental Hour Any $42.00 with Village 4.8% $125.00 $140.00 12.0%
(Baseball) Participants
ONLY
Lanza Field Band Stand $50.00/ VOM
Hour Any $47.00 . 6.4% $77.00 $85.00 10.40%
(Current) Business
Lanza Field Band Stand
100 person capacity (Future- Hour Any $1,200.00 $1,200.00 N/A $1,500.00 | $1,500.00 N/A
Not Built Yet)
$4,100.00
$4,100.00 (150 (150
Production Company spaces), Each spaces),
. 24 Hours Any $3,885.00 N 6.5% $3,850.00 6.5%
Parking Additional Space Each
is $20 Additional

Space is $20




Harbor Island Pavilion Deck Rental:

$850.00,
$500.00, Each
Beach Tent Rental . Saturdays & N Each
) , 4 Hour Minimum $450.00 Additional Hour | 11.1% $750.00 . 13.3%
(Parking not included) Sundays Only ) Additional
is $100 )
Hour is $140
$850.00,
$550.00, Each
Party Package (Includes | 05/22/26-09/07/26, An $500.00 Additional Hour 10.0% $750.00 Each 13.3%
o . 0 o 070
Parking and Beach) 4 Hour Minimum y . Additional
is $100 )
Houris $140
$550.00
$300.00, Each
05/22/26-09/07/26, - Each
Deck Rental ONLY . Any $275.00 Additional Hour 9.1% $475.00 . 15.8%
4 Hour Minimum ) Additional
is $60 .
Hour is $100
$550.00,
$300.00, Each
. 09/07/26-05/20/27, » Each
Off Season Pricing . Any $275.00 Additional Hour |  9.0% $475.00 . 15.8%
4 Hour Minimum . Additional
is $60 ,
Houris $100
Facility Rental - Red Room/Blue Room
625.00,
: $375.00, Each $
Season (Memorial Day - . N Each
4 Hour Minimum Any $350.00 Additional Hour 7.1% $550.00 N 13.6%
Labor Day) ) Additional
is $80 )
Houris $115
Program/Organization Hour Any $50.00 $53.00 6.0% $50.00 $53.00 6.0%




Harbor Island Park Parking Fees:

Individual Seasonal

Season An 55.00 58.00 5.5% 150.00 165.00 10.0%

Membership (Per Car) y $ 3 ’ $ 3 ’

VOM Business Seasonal
: Season Any $55.00 $58.00 5.4% N/A N/A 0.0%
Membership (Per Car)
) Monday to
Weekday Pass Daily $8.00 $8.00 0.00% $8.00 $8.00 0.00%
Thursday
. Friday,
Weekend and Holidays .
Pass Daily Saturday, $12.00 $12.00 0.00% $12.00 $12.00 0.00%
Sunday
Events Daily Any - $20.00 - - $20.00
Stephen E. Johnston Beach Fees:

Individual Membership Season Any $60.00 $65.00 8.3% $160.00 $180.00 12.5%
Family Membership Season Any $115.00 $125.00 8.7% $350.00 $385.00 10.0%
Senior Membership Lifetime Any $15.00 $15.00 0.0% N/A N/A N/A

Adult Daily Pass Daily Any $13.00 $14.00 7.7% $13.00 $14.00 7.7%
Child Daily Pass Daily Any $8.00 $8.00 0.0% $8.00 $8.00 0.0%
Senior Daily Pass Daily Any $6.00 $6.00 0.0% $6.00 $6.00 0.0%




Day Camp:

Grades PK - 7th Paid

Between 02/23/26 - 6 Weeks - 29 days [Monday-Friday $1,420.00 $1,500.00 5.6% $2,000.00 $2,200.00 10.0%
06/08/26
Grades 8th-10th
Between 02/23/26 - 6 Weeks - 29 days |Monday-Friday| $1,525.00 $1,600.00 4.9% $2,200.00 | $2,450.00 11.4%
06/08/26
7:00am -
. 7:00am -9:00am
Optional Fee Early ) 9:00am
) : Camp Season Monday-Friday $170.00 $180.00 Per 6.00% $170.00 6.00%
Morning - Per Child ] $180.00 Per
Child .
Child
3:00PM-
Optional Fee Extended . 4:30PM,
: Camp Season Monday-Friday $400.00 $425.00 6.3% $400.00 6.5%
Day - Per Child $425.00 Per
Child

Notes:

Baseball is run through Larchmont Mamaroneck Little League.
Soccer is run through Larchmont Mamaroneck Football Club.




